
* Statement *

038   

AUTO MANIA CC                 

WEBSITE                       

USERNAME: KATLEGO             

PASSWOR: KATLEGO038           

                              

Vat No   : 4050219155     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/03/2021

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      21692.29

08/02/2021 CARD PAYEMENT                                     21363                       21592.29          100.00

           0.00        21592.29

**** Reg No: ADMIN ****

01/02/2021 TL# 1 #3042                   28/M             003496           700.05                         800.05

02/02/2021 TL# 1 #3522                   29/M             012064           200.00                        1000.05

02/02/2021 TL# 1 #3530                   30/M             76208            200.00                        1200.05

03/02/2021 TL# 1 #4347                   31/M             643775           400.05                        1600.10

06/02/2021 TL# 1 #6480                   32/M             003496           700.13                        2300.23

08/02/2021 TL# 1 #8270                   033/M            007068           200.12                        2500.35

09/02/2021 TL# 1 #9005                   34/M             424586           400.05                        2900.40

10/02/2021 TL# 1 #9500                   35/M             231400           250.01                        3150.41

10/02/2021 TL# 1 #9509                   36/M             230188           400.05                        3550.46

10/02/2021 TL# 1 #9543                   37/M             032462           200.02                        3750.48

10/02/2021 TL# 1 #9639                   38/M             003496           700.05                        4450.53

10/02/2021 TL# 1 #9733                   39/M             576299           300.00                        4750.53

11/02/2021 TL# 1 #504                    40/M             28236            500.02                        5250.55

12/02/2021 TL# 1 #1048                   41/M             81552            250.01                        5500.56

12/02/2021 TL# 1 #1134                   42/M             058736           400.05                        5900.61

13/02/2021 TL# 1 #1798                   43/M             12448            400.13                        6300.74

15/02/2021 TL# 1 #3318                   44/M             4003496          300.00                        6600.74

15/02/2021 TL# 1 #3412                   046/M            76208            400.02                        7000.76

15/02/2021 TL# 1 #3422                   045/M            15208            400.05                        7400.81

16/02/2021 TL# 1 #3994                   47/M             27847            250.01                        7650.82

16/02/2021 TL# 1 #4147                   048/M            003496           700.05                        8350.87

16/02/2021 TL# 1 #4164                   49/M             110091           400.05                        8750.92

18/02/2021 TL# 1 #5470                   50/M             80325            400.05                        9150.97

18/02/2021 TL# 1 #5545                   51/M             124510           400.05                        9551.02

18/02/2021 TL# 1 #5631                   052/M            132427           400.05                        9951.07

19/02/2021 TL# 1 #6196                   053/M            114806           400.05                       10351.12

19/02/2021 TL# 1 #6290                   054/M            114809           200.02                       10551.14

19/02/2021 TL# 1 #6430                   56/M             003496           700.05                       11251.19

19/02/2021 TL# 1 #6452                   57/M             177134           300.00                       11551.19

19/02/2021 TL# 1 #6495                   055/M            15007            400.05                       11951.24

22/02/2021 TL# 1 #8683                   58/M             292190           200.02                       12151.26

23/02/2021 TL# 1 #9385                   59/M             233999           200.10                       12351.36

23/02/2021 TL# 1 #9549                   61/M             003496           700.05                       13051.41

23/02/2021 TL# 1 #9570                   60/M             98439            400.05                       13451.46
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24/02/2021 TL# 1 #45                     62/M             00397            200.02                       13651.48

24/02/2021 TL# 1 #60                     63/M             080882           400.05                       14051.53

24/02/2021 TL# 1 #70                     64/M             013946           200.10                       14251.63

24/02/2021 TL# 1 #71                     65/M             055404           200.02                       14451.65

25/02/2021 TL# 1 #798                    66/M             012064           200.05                       14651.70

25/02/2021 TL# 1 #880                    67/M             281256           200.02                       14851.72

26/02/2021 TL# 1 #1562                   68/M             46176            400.13                       15251.85

26/02/2021 TL# 1 #1572                   70/M             003496           600.00                       15851.85

26/02/2021 TL# 1 #1585                   71/M             124510           500.18                       16352.03

26/02/2021 TL# 1 #1592                   72/M             03258            500.05                       16852.08

26/02/2021 TL# 1 #1635                   73/M             312716           200.02                       17052.10

27/02/2021 TL# 1 #2456                   74/M             55404            500.02                       17552.12

       17452.12            0.00

Closing Balance :      17552.12

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     17452.12       100.00         0.00         0.00         0.00

038   

AUTO MANIA CC                 

WEBSITE                       

USERNAME: KATLEGO             

PASSWOR: KATLEGO038           

                              

Statement Message

Please note that there will be a fuel and diesel                                                                                    

increase on the 3nd of March 2021                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

Closing Balance :      17552.12
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